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 Clinic Name Phone # Email City/Dist. # of 

Patients  

Aaron Henry CHC Mark Vortice 662-624-2504 MVortice@aehchc.org  Clarksdale 125 

Coastal Family Health Clinic Megan Parker (Case Man.) 

Mary Tillis (Outreach Coor.) 

Cheyneitha Fountain 

228-374-4994 

MP- ex. 1219 

MT-ex. 1277 

CF-ex. 1248 

mparker@coastalfamilyhealth.org 

mtillis@coastalfamilyhealth.org  

cfountain@coastalfamilyhealth.org 

 

Biloxi/Gulfport 492 

DePorres Health Center Ms. Theresa 662-326-9232  Marks 200 

Delta Regional Medical Center/Crossroads North Chad Neal 662-332-1398 cneal@deltaregional.com  

 
Greenville 206 

G.A. Carmichael FHC  Chris Roby  

Patricia Smith 

601-859-5213 croby@gacfhc.org 

pasmith@gacfhc.org  

Canton 126 

Greenwood Leflore Hospital - Magnolia Medical Clinic Kawanis Collins  662-459-1207 kcollins@glh.org Greenwood 217 

Hinds County Corrections   Anina Naylor 601-857-4866 hinds.admin@qchcweb.net  Raymond n/a 

North MS Medical  Ctr.-Garfield Clinic Becky Dorough 

Gerra Johnston (SW) 

662-377-5395 bdorough@nmhs.net 

gljohnston@nmhs.net  

Tupelo 650 

MSDH District I: Coahoma, Desoto, Grenada,  

Tate, Panola, Tunica, Quitman, Tallahatchie, Yalobusha  

Tarsha Taylor 662-563-5603 tarsha.taylor@msdh.state.ms.us  Dist I Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District II: Alcorn, Benton, Lafayette, Lee, Itawamba,  

Marshall, Prentiss, Pontotoc, Tishomingo, Union  

Donna Hughes 

Joel Shedd 

662-841-9016 Donna.hughes@msdh.state.ms.us  

Joel.shedd@msdh.state.ms.us 

Dist II Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District III: Attala, Bolivar, Carroll, Holmes, Humphreys,  

Leflore, Montgomery, Sunflower, Washington, 

Mary Howze 662-843-2706 Mary.howze@msdh.state.ms.us Dist III Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District IV: Calhoun, Chickasaw, Choctaw, Clay, Lowndes,  

Monroe, Noxubee, Oktibbeha, Webster, Winston  

Martha Caskey 

Stephanie Hedgepeth  

James Stewart, PhD 

662-549-1957 

601-362-4879 

mcaskey@msdh.state.ms.us  

Stephanie.hedgepeth@msdh.ms.gov 

James.Stewart@msdh.ms.gov  

Dist IV Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District V: Copiah, Hinds, Madison, Rankin, Simpson, Yazoo,  

Warren, Issaquena, Sharkey,  Claiborne  (Crossroads Central) 

Peggy Oakes, CFNP 601-432-3237 Peggy.Oakes@msdh.ms.gov Dist V 

 

Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District VI: Clarke, Jasper, Kemper, Leake, Scott, Lauderdale,  

Neshoba, Smith, Newton 

Clay Barnett 

Sherlie Clayton 

601-482-3171 

601-693-2451 

Clay.barnett@msdh.state.ms.us Dist VI Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District VII: Amite, Franklin, Lawrence, Pike, Walthall, Adams,  

Jefferson, Lincoln, Wilkinson 

Sandra Scott 601-684-9411 sandra.scott@msdh.state.ms.us Dist VII Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District VIII: Jefferson-Davis, Covington, Jones, Wayne, Marion,  

Lamar, Forrest, Perry, Greene 

Keisha Foxworth 

Connie Trotter (RN) 

601-583-0291 Shakeshia.foxworth@healthyms.com  

Connie.trotter@msdh.state.ms.us 

Dist VIII Testing and 

Referral 

MSDH District IX: Pearl River, Stone, George, Hancock, Harrison, Jackson  Anne Dawes 228-863-1036 Anne.dawes@msdh.state.ms.us  Dist IX Testing and 

Referral 

MDOC  -CMCF-Central MS Correctional Facility Ms. Stevenson 601-932-2880 

 

 Pearl/ 

Dist V 

54 

 

MDOC - MS State Penitentiary - Parchman – Correctional Facility Willie Knighten 

 

662-745-6611  

 

Willie.Knighten@mdoc.state.ms.us  Parchman 58 

MDOC - SMCI - Southeast MS Correctional Institution Chrystal Harvison 601-394-5600 CRHarvison@mdoc.state.ms.us  Leakesville 75 

MS State Hospital – Whitfield Jackie Fleming 601-351-8000 flemija@msh.state.ms.us Whitfield n/a 

Open Arms Healthcare Clinic Tamika Curtis 601-500-7660 

ext. 305 

tcurtis@mbk-inc.org  Jackson 135 

Southeast MS Rural Health Initiative  Tonya Green 601-582-2619 tgreen@semrhi.com Hattiesburg 738 

UMMC - Adult Special Care Clinic – Jackson Medical Mall Shandra Trusell 

 

601-815-1126 

 

sdkelly@umc.edu Jackson 1,800+ 

UMMC - Pediatric Clinic – Jackson Medical Mall Patricia Powell 601-815-5029  Jackson 274 

UMMC - Perinatal Clinic – Jackson Medical Mall  Dr. Nash 

 

601-815-1116 

866-832-8312 

 Jackson 67 

VAMC – Biloxi  228-523-5000  Biloxi n/a 

VAMC-Jackson Dr. Resa Webb 

 

601-362-4471  
 

 
Jackson 225 
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